Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 5/17/2016 Fayetteville Courtroom
MEETING TIME: 09:30 AM U. S. Post Office & Federal Building
CHAPTER: 7 Third Floor Courtroom
301 Green Street
Fayetteville, NC 28303
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee

1 16-01931-5-JNC

2 16-01827-5-JNC

3  16-01791-5-JNC

4 16-01648-5-JNC

5 10-08153-8-JNC

6 16-01723-5-JNC

7 16-01752-5-JNC

8 16-01759-5-JNC

9 16-02067-5-JNC

Dominaka A. Rouse

Joel Michael Dubois
Lorie Stewart Dubois

Lisa Eileen Karacz
Charles Michael Johnson
Geoffrey D. Ammons
Jacinda L. Ammons
Renee' Denise Perry
Samuel Lee Jones Jr.
Manuela Walker Jones

Violet Ann Baggett

Paula June Wicker

Cliff Brisson Jr.

R. Gregg Edwards

Bruce F. Jobe

Edward C. Boltz

Carol A. Morrison

Roger R. Compton

Roger R. Compton

Mark M. Harris

Mark M. Harris

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

10 16-01901-5-JNC David Earl Knight Joshua Hillin Walter L Hinson
Carrie Swing Knight
11 16-02133-5-JNC Nancy Ruth Adams Joshua Hillin Walter L Hinson

12 16-01595-5-JNC

13 16-01794-5-JNC

14 16-01795-5-JNC

15 16-01675-5-JNC

16 16-01856-5-JNC

17 16-01963-5-JNC

Mildred Catherine Fritsch

Patricia Ann Chavis

Robert Walter Collier

Ashley Nicole Burch

Phillip Ashton Parry

Cecelia Marie Robinson

Chad W. Hammonds

Chad W. Hammonds

Chad W. Hammonds

Dennis Jay Sargent Jr.

Dennis Jay Sargent Jr.

Dennis Jay Sargent Jr.

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01931&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01827&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01791&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01648&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=08153&year=10&judge=JNC&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01723&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01752&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01759&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02067&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01901&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02133&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01595&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01794&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01795&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01675&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01856&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01963&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Case Number

16-01729-5-JNC

16-02016-5-JNC

16-02082-5-JNC

16-01898-5-JNC

16-01556-5-JNC

16-02053-5-JNC

16-02009-5-JNC

16-01605-5-JNC

16-01991-5-JNC

16-02137-5-JNC

16-01579-5-JNC

16-01630-5-JNC

16-02139-5-JNC

16-01234-5-JNC

16-01684-5-JNC

16-01681-5-JNC

16-01947-5-JNC

16-01669-5-JNC

16-02045-5-JNC

16-02072-5-JNC

Debtor
Allison Cannady Bailey

J'Mar Lamont Williams

Earl Marshall Evans Jr.

Lora Lee Long

Everette Maurice Sorrell Jr.

Eli McAllister

Patricia Monika McAllister

Tamieka Ann Lee

Jennieffer Lindsey Ruiz

Sheila Jeaneen Bowen

Jacqueline Whitehead

Sharon Amelia Simmons

Christie Diann Thornton

Rubye Mae Christian

Matthew Kyle Johnson

Mary Mae Johnson

Lonnie Gene Ashmore

Airtek Innovations, Inc.

Jeffery Breaker Edmondson

Carlton Gillis
Tamitha Freeman Gillis

Sandra Noemi Davila

Lorrie Lea Wilson

Attorney

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Bruce Allen

Bruce Allen

Bruce Allen

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Danny Bradford

Danny Bradford

Danny Bradford

Danny Bradford

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Trustee

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01729&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02016&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02082&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01898&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01556&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02053&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02009&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01605&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01991&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02137&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01579&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01630&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02139&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01234&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01684&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01681&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01947&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01669&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02045&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02072&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Case Number

16-01606-5-JNC

16-01872-5-JNC

16-02043-5-JNC

16-01996-5-JNC

16-00920-5-JNC

16-02018-5-JNC

16-02042-5-JNC

Debtor

Yvette Marie Allen

Sylvia Roberts Lowery

Wanda Marie Burkes

Lakeisha Denise West

Marc Emmitt Willis

Bobbie Horton Robinson

Donald Lee Bryant

Attorney
John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Pro Se

Pro Se

Pro Se

Pro Se

Pro Se

Trustee

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01606&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01872&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02043&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01996&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00920&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02018&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02042&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk

